I
I
I
I
I
I
,I
I

4'1.t-9IIO
~1{1,-'1JlDI
HOW TO ORDER THE GKS BOP
SpecIfy the following:
1. Type: GKS
2. Nominal Sile
3. Bore Sile
4. WorkIng Pressure
5. Connector
a. Top
b. BOllom
6. Packing Unit Material: Naturel
Rubber or Nitrile Rubber
10'
'10
1M
ll50
Figut. 97
Cfo.s·Seellon of 2'"-3000
.", 5000 (lK5
" 3.4.5027i;f,f. . .'
TABLE 22
INITIAL CLOSING PRESSURES (1'511
FOR GKS BOP/STRIPPER
TABLE 23
ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL DATA­
GKS BOP/STRIPPER
.~.
1II001,'or IlII_'mUI!I IIf'o1'fl1ifi ~llhf ~dlll P8(.I~~ (11'l Ill, ~.lo~I"1 p'UIU'1i J~GlfIo" in Ihlla~11 atlQ'I./lII\Ild b,
ul~. Hi.h,r prmurn (:trm la jol~ftd I~O ~ilj will ~1~.i~llli,hUJ 'ill@fmllft.l'IIIHI.butwill rrdvu PI~kJnf
Unit Iii, Tft! elOIUl1i l~o~ld t.. 1II,4~ Ie 'till/e ..~hI'lU'l1 D"~lni! unlllrll,
$l~~plr ~tad
CIIl~
ltUd Mini
Slrl~. eOll,
ltICunl Unll
U"*" F'!lhl~ O·llinr
U~CIIl' 8to:1up iIIi/l'....
l_ ~,!~n n-~'~f
L(IOoIl' 1lI,lup Rlftt
TABLE 24
PARTS LIST-HYDRIL OKS
BOP/STRIPPER
liJ I SC (J r NT' L15:57
Figur. lJ8
Ell.lerior Vi..... of ~·3000
.pnd 5000 p!!Ii GKS
JUL
FIglJr898
E.rplOded VJl!IW 0' GKS eOPISlri~Pe'
I
I
I
BOP Tr8nsporlalion
/siump (Optional)
Workov" BOP CJosing Vnlt
MODEL GED0507Q-3S
a.Roline Enplne Opor./Rct
Jl1,'Ill-!!:'~~-'-"""
"'~"';Ii'f¥..lt',-,....:,...--.
~* TOTAL PAGE.03 **
PAGE. [1:'1
345025
duplex pump through a oontinuously lUbricated chain